
Standard Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8601 Piper 86.67 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT:

12603 Lacey 46.02 11000 0 000

12601 Metro 47.30 NQ0 0 010

12602 Allie 59.72 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16602 Andretti 52.89 11000 0 000

16605 Rio 59.87 NQ1 1 000

16606 Sky 63.00 NQ2 2 010

16603 Enid -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT:

20601 Razz 56.85 NQ1 0 000

20602 Melody 70.19 NQ4 1 020

20604 Lucy 53.08 NQ0 0 010

20605 Tease -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT:

24601 Gauge 60.11 NQ1 1 020

24603 Magic 59.84 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8806 Fly 43.93 11000 0 000

8804 Barney 51.91 21000 0 000

8803 Chief 57.74 31000 0 000

8809 Cha Cha 59.79 41000 0 000

8807 Riley 62.62 1000 0 000

8801 Haley 51.21 NQ0 0 010

8805 Vicki 61.52 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT:

12820 Sevi 43.99 11000 0 000

12803 Ruger 44.58 21000 0 000

12801 Preston 44.86 31000 0 000

12804 Cosmo 45.87 41000 0 000

12818 Stevie 52.32 1000 0 000

12816 Murphy 52.47 1000 0 000

12809 TK 52.80 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 52.97 1000 0 000

12810 Zoe 58.86 1000 0 000

12819 Parker 58.90 1000 0 000

12811 Mac 65.78 1000 0 000

12805 Zipper 61.23 NQ1 1 000

12806 Jesse 45.92 NQ0 0 010

12807 Major 54.61 NQ0 0 010

12808 Brumby -- NQ1 0 120

12813 Maddie 43.20 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

12814 Max -- NQ0 0 110

12815 Gabby 53.13 NQ1 0 000

12817 Mini Cooper 44.55 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16802 Mac 45.81 11000 0 000

16811 Rocket 47.54 21000 0 000

16812 Louis 49.05 31000 0 000

16810 Tango 51.75 41000 0 000

16817 Izzy 52.27 1000 0 000

16815 Zelda 56.18 1000 0 000

16813 Cayenne 58.03 1000 0 000

16808 Piper 64.52 1000 0 000

16801 Otto 42.61 NQ1 0 000

16803 Chanel 51.46 NQ0 0 001

16805 Bullet -- NQ2 1 100

16806 Molly 63.26 NQ1 0 000

16809 Bliss 44.83 NQ0 1 000

16814 Rudi 42.48 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT:

20804 Kegger 39.54 11000 0 000

20833 Jet 39.84 21000 0 000

20831 Dexter 42.30 31000 0 000

20807 Katy 42.89 41000 0 000

20818 Blade 45.09 1000 0 000

20802 Spur 45.26 1000 0 000

20835 Forest 47.22 1000 0 000

20829 Carson 49.56 1000 0 000

20826 Taz 50.26 1000 0 000

20814 Glory 50.98 1000 0 000

20810 Lucy 52.17 1000 0 000

20828 Kite 52.40 1000 0 000

20824 Summit 53.30 1000 0 000

20801 Mesa 59.79 NQ1 0 000

20803 Mariah 38.49 NQ0 0 010

20805 Jet -- NQ5 1 010

20808 Izzy -- NQ0 0 010

20809 Ivana 56.69 NQ0 0 010

20812 Peak 57.17 NQ1 1 000

20813 Kaiden 45.12 NQ0 0 010

20820 Kiwi -- NQ0 0 010

20821 Chip 62.61 NQ1 0 000

20822 Lindy 50.52 NQ0 0 010

20825 Caly 68.81 NQ0 0 000

20830 Freeman 43.09 NQ1 0 010

20832 Flurry 40.73 NQ1 0 010

20834 Savanna -- NQ0 1 000

20815 Hope -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Markie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT:

24808 Zara 43.88 11000 0 000

24807 Addie 47.85 21000 0 000

24801 Tamora 49.47 31000 0 000

24809 Atlas 50.37 41000 0 000

24805 Sophie 50.71 1000 0 000

24803 Desi 55.54 1000 0 000

24802 Zef 61.49 1000 0 000

24804 Josie 44.39 NQ1 0 000

24810 Trudi 59.90 NQ1 0 000

24811 Moni 61.29 NQ1 1 010

24806 Slam -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8602 Izzy 72.80 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 76 secSCT:

20608 Surge 56.18 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 54.75 11000 0 000

4802 Rhowyn -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8815 Piper 59.10 11000 0 000

8810 Howie 64.56 21000 0 000

8816 Me-Me 64.65 31000 0 000

8817 Smidgen 68.31 41000 0 000

8811 Willow 51.64 NQ1 0 000

8812 Tempo 64.43 NQ2 0 010

8814 Tillie 67.43 NQ2 0 020

8818 Stan 64.40 NQ1 0 000

8813 Mr B -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT:

12822 Rio 56.62 11000 0 000

12824 Remy 56.67 21000 0 000



Standard Results
4/26/13

Master - Preferred

12823 Shasta 61.93 31000 0 000

12821 Cleo 43.95 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT:

16820 Aladdin 44.95 11000 0 000

16822 Valley 52.58 21000 0 000

16823 Sparky 55.74 31000 0 000

16819 Zoey 67.57 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 76 secSCT:

20837 Maggie 44.60 11000 0 000

20839 Bailey 47.67 21000 0 000

20836 Onyx -- NQ2 1 010

20838 Tango -- NQ1 0 000

20609 Bodo -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT:

8601 Piper 53.21 1940 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT:

12603 Lacey 34.56 11000 0 000

12601 Metro 34.98 21000 0 000

12602 Allie 35.76 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT:

16602 Andretti 36.91 11000 0 000

16605 Rio 34.52 NQ1 0 000

16606 Sky 39.23 NQ2 0 010

16805 Bullet 39.45 NQ3 1 000

16603 Enid -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT:

20601 Razz 33.38 NQ2 2 030

20604 Lucy 36.64 NQ0 1 010

20821 Chip 38.86 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT:

24601 Gauge 42.32 NQ0 0 010

24603 Magic 53.57 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT:

8801 Haley 32.54 11000 0 000

8804 Barney 35.93 21000 0 000

8809 Cha Cha 36.40 31000 0 000

8803 Chief 36.95 41000 0 000

8805 Vicki 38.94 1000 0 000

8807 Riley 39.17 1000 0 000

8806 Fly 37.80 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT:

12820 Sevi 29.97 11000 0 000

12813 Maddie 31.03 21000 0 000

12804 Cosmo 33.83 31000 0 000

12806 Jesse 34.26 41000 0 000

12815 Gabby 35.53 1000 0 000

12805 Zipper 36.64 1000 0 000

12818 Stevie 37.12 1000 0 000

12809 TK 37.39 1000 0 000

12816 Murphy 37.84 1000 0 000

12808 Brumby 37.94 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 38.57 1000 0 000

12819 Parker 40.82 1000 0 000

12810 Zoe 41.11 1000 0 000

12801 Preston 35.79 NQ1 1 010

12803 Ruger 30.46 NQ0 0 010

12807 Major 48.11 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

12811 Mac 48.27 NQ1 0 000

12814 Max 29.23 NQ1 0 010

12817 Mini Cooper 35.12 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT:

16809 Bliss 25.86 11000 0 000

16802 Mac 30.01 21000 0 000

16811 Rocket 31.32 31000 0 000

16812 Louis 33.67 41000 0 000

16815 Zelda 36.13 1000 0 000

16813 Cayenne 38.86 1000 0 000

16817 Izzy 39.12 1000 0 000

16808 Piper 39.13 1000 0 000

16801 Otto 27.24 NQ0 1 020

16803 Chanel 38.67 NQ1 0 000

16806 Molly 40.64 NQ0 1 000

16810 Tango -- NQ0 1 000

16814 Rudi 29.09 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT:

20802 Spur 28.23 11000 0 000

20818 Blade 28.26 21000 0 000

20832 Flurry 29.75 31000 0 000

20810 Lucy 30.99 41000 0 000

20835 Forest 31.79 1000 0 000

20826 Taz 32.64 1000 0 000

20814 Glory 33.75 1000 0 000

20809 Ivana 34.97 1000 0 000

20805 Jet 35.63 1000 0 000

20828 Kite 37.70 1000 0 000

20824 Summit 42.65 1000 0 000

20801 Mesa 35.70 NQ1 1 000

20803 Mariah 29.30 NQ0 1 000

20804 Kegger 27.55 NQ0 0 020

20807 Katy 35.01 NQ0 2 000

20808 Izzy 39.74 NQ0 1 010

20812 Peak 29.23 NQ0 0 010

20813 Kaiden 29.59 NQ0 0 020

20820 Kiwi 31.07 NQ1 2 020

20822 Lindy 39.50 NQ2 1 010

20829 Carson 34.55 NQ0 0 010

20830 Freeman 29.90 NQ1 1 000

20831 Dexter 29.08 NQ1 0 010

20833 Jet 35.42 NQ1 1 000

20834 Savanna 29.92 NQ0 0 010

20815 Hope -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Markie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT:

24804 Josie 28.37 11000 0 000

24807 Addie 30.52 21000 0 000

24801 Tamora 34.78 31000 0 000

24805 Sophie 36.66 41000 0 000

24803 Desi 39.66 1000 0 000

24810 Trudi 45.93 1000 0 000

24802 Zef 37.05 NQ1 1 010

24808 Zara 30.70 NQ1 0 010

24809 Atlas 43.39 NQ1 0 000

24811 Moni 40.39 NQ0 1 010

24806 Slam -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/26/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT:

8602 Izzy 37.81 NQ0 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT:

20608 Surge 41.44 11000 0 000

20403 Diesel 48.53 NQ2 0 010



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds 56 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 39.34 11000 0 000

4802 Rhowyn 40.85 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT:

8811 Willow 35.70 11000 0 000

8812 Tempo 41.65 21000 0 000

8814 Tillie 43.97 31000 0 000

8810 Howie 42.18 NQ1 0 010

8815 Piper 42.12 NQ0 0 010

8817 Smidgen 57.60 NQ1 0 000

8818 Stan -- NQ2 0 100

8813 Mr B -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT:

12824 Remy 35.76 11000 0 000

12822 Rio 40.06 21000 0 000

12821 Cleo 36.98 NQ1 0 100



JWW Results
4/26/13

Master - Preferred

12823 Shasta 47.52 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT:

16820 Aladdin 33.03 11000 0 000

16822 Valley 35.28 21000 0 000

16823 Sparky 37.95 31000 0 000

16819 Zoey 41.07 41000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT:

20837 Maggie 29.21 11000 0 000

20836 Onyx 43.96 NQ1 0 010

20838 Tango 36.60 NQ0 1 000

20839 Bailey 48.04 NQ1 0 000

20609 Bodo -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 28.79 secSCT:

8806 Fly 28.79 1100 00

8807 Riley 34.57 80 00

Time Points

1028.79Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 29.42 secSCT:

12820 Sevi 29.42 1100 00

12813 Maddie 29.82 90 00

12804 Cosmo 31.00 90 00

12806 Jesse 31.24 90 00

12603 Lacey 31.67 90 00

12817 Mini Cooper 32.01 90 00

12601 Metro 41.42 60 00

12801 Preston 42.97 50 00

12814 Max 41.71 NQ0 01

12819 Parker 42.83 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Regular

Time Points

1029.42Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 28.22 secSCT:

16811 Rocket 28.22 1100 00

16812 Louis 33.47 80 00

16602 Andretti 40.06 50 00

16815 Zelda 44.94 40 00

16603 Enid -- NQ1 10

16802 Mac 39.60 NQ0 01

16805 Bullet -- NQ0 10

16809 Bliss 28.85 NQ1 00

16813 Cayenne 54.08 NQ1 00

16814 Rudi 28.01 NQ0 01

16817 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Regular

Time Points

1028.22Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 27.5 secSCT:

20804 Kegger 27.50 1100 00

20802 Spur 29.35 90 00

20826 Taz 33.52 80 00

20601 Razz 34.34 70 00

20829 Carson 36.16 60 00

20808 Izzy 36.33 60 00

20809 Ivana 41.59 50 00

20208 Hana 53.95 NQ1 00

20602 Melody 45.65 NQ0 01

20805 Jet 55.40 NQ0 01

20807 Katy 29.40 NQ1 01

20813 Kaiden 35.72 NQ0 02

20830 Freeman 39.01 NQ2 01

20815 Hope -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Markie -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Regular

Time Points

1027.50Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 35.99 secSCT:

24807 Addie 35.99 1100 00

24804 Josie 39.29 90 00

24808 Zara 35.91 NQ1 00

24806 Slam -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1035.99Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 41.32 secSCT:

4802 Rhowyn 41.32 1100 00

Time Points

1041.32Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

849.00Truncated time <=

753.00Truncated time <=

657.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 36.73 secSCT:

8815 Piper 36.73 1100 00

8817 Smidgen 44.29 80 00

8602 Izzy 33.04 NQ0 01

Time Points

1036.73Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT:

16821 Carly -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/13

Preferred

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 43.42 secSCT:

20608 Surge 43.42 1100 00

20403 Diesel 51.91 NQ0 00

Time Points

1043.42Truncated time  =

947.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <




